
Mail: inquiry@medtl.com        
Phone: 86  029  82682132        
website: www.tlgenetech.cn
Address: No. 389 Zhuhong Road,Xi'an, China

Tianlong Biotech

Viral DNA and RNA
Extraction Kit
Tianlong’s Viral DNA and RNA Ex-
traction Kit is intended for rapidly ex-
tracting viral RNA/DNA from whole 
blood, serum, plasma, urine, swabs 
and other liquid samples. Realizes the 
high-throughput processing of paral-
lel samples. The whole operation pro
cess is safe, convenient and no need 
for organic reagent. The extracted 
nucleic acids are highly purified and 
can be widely used in the fields of di-
agnostics, genomics research, disease 
detection, food safety and forensic 
identification, etc.

Genomics research Food safety Forensic identificationClinical diagnostics

Application areas

Easy operation

Pre-filled designwhole blood, serum,plasma,
Urine, swabs and other liquid
samples

Various specimenFlexible options

more specifications for
different scenarios

High sensitivity

excellent purity and
accurate detection

Features

Ordering information

Spin column method

RemarkCat.No Specification Sample Type

T108H 32T/Kit (Non-pre-filled) Serum, Plasma, Urine,Swab etc. For all viruses

T014H

T016H

T050H

T051H

T052H

T325H

T322H

T323H

T324H

T038H

T104H

T111H

TT112H

T123H

T113H

T114H

T115H

T041H

Magnetic Beads method

Swab, Saliva and other liquid samples

Serum, Plasma, Urine, Swab, etc.

Whole blood, Serum, Plasma, Tissue 
fluid, Urine, Swab medium, etc.

Serum, Plasma, Urine, Swab, etc.

Serum; Plasma; Urine; Swab etc.

Serum, Plasma, Whole blood, etc.

Cytobrush collection medium, etc.

Swab and other liquid samples For COVID

For all viruses(5.0)

*For all viruses(4.0)
*For PANA9600S

*For all viruses(4.0)
*For GeneRotex48

For all viruses(4.0)

For all viruses

For HCMV,EB

For HPV

40T/Kit (pre-filled), 10T/Plate x 4 Plates

20T/Kit (pre-filled), 5T/Plate x 4 Plates

64T/Kit (pre-filled), 16T/Plate x 4 Plates

20T/Box (Pre-filled)  1T/Strip

20T/Box (Pre-filled)  1T/Strip

20T/Kit (pre-filled), 5T/Plate x 4 Plates

6464T/Kit (pre-filled), 16T/Plate x 4 Plates

20T/Box (Pre-filled)  1T/Strip

20T/Kit (pre-filled), 5T/Plate x 4 Plates

64T/Kit (pre-filled), 16T/Plate x 4 Plates

20T/Box (Pre-filled)  1T/Strip

48T/Kit (pre-filled), 8T/Plate x 6 Plates

64T/Kit (pre-filled), 16T/Plate x 4 Plates

20T/Box (Pre-filled)  1T/Strip

64T/Kit (pre-filled), 16T/Plate x 4 Plates

40T/Kit (pre-filled), 10T/Plate x 4 Plates

20T/Kit (pre-filled), 5T/Plate x 4 Plates

96T/Kit (pre-filled) 16T/Plate x 6 Plates

RemarkCat.No Specification Sample Type


