

Viral DNA and RNA Extraction Kit

Tianlong's Viral DNA and RNA Extraction Kit is intended for rapidly extracting viral RNA/DNA from whole blood, serum, plasma, urine, swabs and other liquid samples. Realizes the high-throughput processing of parallel samples. The whole operation process is safe, convenient and no need for organic reagent. The extracted nucleic acids are highly purified and can be widely used in the fields of diagnostics, genomics research, disease detection, food safety and forensic identification, etc.



Features



Flexible options

more specifications for different scenarios



Various specimen

whole blood, serum,plasma, Urine, swabs and other liquid samples



Easy operation

Pre-filled design



High sensitivity

excellent purity and accurate detection

Application areas



Clinical diagnostics



Genomics research



Food safety



Forensic identification

Ordering information

Magnetic Beads method

Cat.No	Specification	Sample Type	Remark
T014H	64T/Kit (pre-filled), 16T/Plate x 4 Plates	Swab and other liquid samples	For COVID
T016H	20T/Box (Pre-filled) 1T/Strip		
T050H	64T/Kit (pre-filled), 16T/Plate x 4 Plates	Swab, Saliva and other liquid samples	For all viruses(5.0)
T051H	40T/Kit (pre-filled), 10T/Plate x 4 Plates		
T052H	20T/Kit (pre-filled), 5T/Plate x 4 Plates		
T325H	96T/Kit (pre-filled) 16T/Plate x 6 Plates	Serum, Plasma, Urine, Swab, etc.	*For all viruses(4.0) *For PANA9600S
T041H	48T/Kit (pre-filled), 8T/Plate x 6 Plates	Whole blood, Serum, Plasma, Tissue fluid, Urine, Swab medium, etc.	*For all viruses(4.0) *For GeneRotex48
T322H	40T/Kit (pre-filled), 10T/Plate x 4 Plates	- Serum, Plasma, Urine, Swab, etc.	For all viruses(4.0)
T323H	20T/Kit (pre-filled), 5T/Plate x 4 Plates		
T324H	64T/Kit (pre-filled), 16T/Plate x 4 Plates		
T038H	20T/Box (Pre-filled) 1T/Strip		
T104H	20T/Box (Pre-filled) 1T/Strip	Serum; Plasma; Urine; Swab etc.	For all viruses
T111H	20T/Kit (pre-filled), 5T/Plate x 4 Plates	Serum, Plasma, Whole blood, etc.	For HCMV,EB
T112H	64T/Kit (pre-filled), 16T/Plate x 4 Plates		
T123H	20T/Box (Pre-filled) 1T/Strip		
T113H	20T/Kit (pre-filled), 5T/Plate x 4 Plates	Cytobrush collection medium, etc.	For HPV
T114H	64T/Kit (pre-filled), 16T/Plate x 4 Plates		
T115H	20T/Box (Pre-filled) 1T/Strip		

Spin column method

Cat.No	Specification	Sample Type	Remark
T108H	32T/Kit (Non-pre-filled)	Serum, Plasma, Urine,Swab etc.	For all viruses







Tianlong Biotech

Mail: inquiry@medtl.com Phone: 86 029 82682132 website: www.tlgenetech.cn

Address: No. 389 Zhuhong Road, Xi'an, China